
Club 04/10/21

 100 Yard
Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's

1 Lee Martin 109 100 VFS 250 24 50 4 50 5 50 5 50 5 50 5
2 Wayne France 103 100 VFS 250 23 50 5 50 4 50 4 50 5 50 5
3 Nick Cornell 104 100 VFS 250 23 50 3 50 5 50 5 50 5 50 5
4 Mike Nance 110 100 VFS 250 22 50 4 50 4 50 4 50 5 50 5
5 Michael Poole 102 100 VFS 250 21 50 3 50 4 50 5 50 5 50 4
6 Cyril St. Martin 206 100 VFS 250 20 50 4 50 5 50 3 50 4 50 4
7 Rick Hudak 101 100 VFS 250 18 50 4 50 4 50 4 50 3 50 3
8 Bob Morgan 208 100 VFS 250 17 50 2 50 4 50 4 50 5 50 2
9 Wayne Shaw 203 100 VFS 250 17 50 2 50 3 50 5 50 3 50 4
10 Mike Morgan 108 100 VFS 250 16 50 3 50 4 50 4 50 2 50 3
11 Ron Tokash 107 100 VFS 250 15 50 3 50 5 50 3 50 2 50 2
12 Bud Schalles 204 100 VFS 249 16 49 3 50 5 50 2 50 4 50 2
13 Michael Wallace 105 100 VFS 189 9 50 3 39 1 0 0 50 2 50 3
1 Tony Piccarelli 202 100 H 249 8 50 1 50 1 49 3 50 2 50 1
 
 
 Grand Agg

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's
1 Lee Martin 109 GrAgg VFS 250 24
2 Wayne France 103 GrAgg VFS 250 23
3 Nick Cornell 104 GrAgg VFS 250 23
4 Mike Nance 110 GrAgg VFS 250 22
5 Michael Poole 102 GrAgg VFS 250 21
6 Cyril St. Martin 206 GrAgg VFS 250 20
7 Rick Hudak 101 GrAgg VFS 250 18
8 Bob Morgan 208 GrAgg VFS 250 17
9 Wayne Shaw 203 GrAgg VFS 250 17
10 Mike Morgan 108 GrAgg VFS 250 16
11 Ron Tokash 107 GrAgg VFS 250 15
12 Bud Schalles 204 GrAgg VFS 249 16
13 Michael Wallace 105 GrAgg VFS 189 9
1 Tony Piccarelli 202 GrAgg H 249 8
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Club 01/00/00

Place Name Dist Class Cal Caliber Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
1 Lee Martin GrAgg VFS 30 30 Stingray Martin Krieger McMillan Martin March 40x LT-30 Martin 114 CCI BR4
2 Wayne France GrAgg VFS 30 30WW Bat Lederer Dixie Self NightForce 42x N130 ^ 116 Fed 205
3 Nick Cornell GrAgg VFS 6m 6mm Borden Krieger Hunter ~ Weaver 46x N133 ~ ~ Fed 205
4 Mike Nance GrAgg VFS 30 30 Dasher Bat Krieger Hunter ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
5 Michael Poole GrAgg VFS 6P 6PPC Bat Hart Borden Borden Leupold 36x ~ Cheek ~ Fed
6 Cyril St. Martin GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Bat Brux Kelbly Green NightForce 15x55x H4198 ^ 116 Fed 205m
7 Rick Hudak GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Bat Krieger Self ~ NightForce 12-42x ~ ~ ~ ~
8 Bob Morgan GrAgg VFS 30 30 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
9 Wayne Shaw GrAgg VFS 6P 6PPC Teddy Shilen Lee Six Self NightForce 42 LT-32 Own ~ Fed

10 Mike Morgan GrAgg VFS 30 30BR ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
11 Ron Tokash GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Rem Krieger McMillan Hendershot NightForce 55x ~ Bib 118 ~
12 Bud Schalles GrAgg VFS 6m 6mm ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
13 Michael Wallace GrAgg VFS 30 30BR ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
1 Tony Piccarelli GrAgg H 30 30 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

2

Fairfax Rod & Gun Club

  100


	Scores
	Equipment

